DOWNLIGHT
Installation Instruction 安装说明 8241 100 01942
Philips Lighting Luminaires (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
Address: No. 2688, Huyi Road, Jiading, Shanghai, China
Postalcode: 201801
MBS145
IP20
1 2

13
1
58
>50mm
>
50
m
m
200
21
8
The luminaire should not be covered with thermally
insulating matting or similar material!
本灯具不允许被隔热衬垫或类似材料覆盖！
>50mm
MBS145-070TD MHN-TD 70W
RX7S
MBS145-150TD MHN-TD 150W
MBS145-035TC CDM-T 35W
MBS145-070TC CDM-T 70W
MBS145-150TC CDM-T 150W
G12
LampType Number Lampholder Voltage/Frenquency
0.092A
Current